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Reference No: 1 0220004874601 8

Date Filed:July 13,2A22 02:19 PM
Batch Number:0

Republika ng Pilipinas
Kagawaran ng Pananalapi
Kawanihan ng Renlas lnternas

Quarterly Value-Added
Tax Return

(Cumulative For 3 Months)

Bir Form No.

2550-Q
February 2007 (ENCS)

For the
Year Ended
aMM^/n"/) Calendar Fiscal

Frrom

1o', " "riuoiiiioiz
i::.:i ;"t.i,+"r,,:':,t;ri\.i:l-i,,,. :--,. !r 06/34/'2022

5 short
Period
Return?

Yes No

2 Quarter
4 Amended

Return?3 Retum Period
(MM/DD/YYYY)

Yes No

661i rrN

000

920 
Z *.oo oso
Uode

8 No- of
she€ts

atached

-0 e 
m"r,'::. :REiAi[$i* oF HouseHolili

l0 Taxpayer's Name {For lndividual) Last Nanie, First Name, Middle Name/ (For Non.individual) Registered Name {1 Telephone Number

KOLIN MARKETING, INC. 5514792

12 Registered Address 13 zip coae

] 1854 STA. RITA ST, GUADALUPE NUEVO MAKATI CITY 1212

Yes No
lfyes, please specify

Are you availing of tax relief
l4under Special Law or lntemational Tax

Treaty?

,ART II Gomputation of Tax

16,7o7,9s7.02 158

oiil' roe
90,608.20

0.00

20A

208
20c
20D

20E

20F

'eoiia,sis.6a

0.00

2,004,959.64

37,335.33
.,..'. .... .,,..,-.1..,,'il..:.'..

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

37,335.33

5 Vatabte SaleslReceipt - Private {see Sch. 1 )

$ Sale to Government

7 Zero Rated SaleslReceipts

I Exemptsales/Receipts

9 Total Sales/Receipts and Output Tax Due

0 Less: Allowable lnput Tax

20A lnput Tax Canied Over fmm Previous Period

208 lnput Tax Defened on Capital Goods Exceeding PlMillion ftom Previous Quarter

20C Transitional lnput Tax

20D Presumptive lnput Tax

20E others

20F Total (Sum of ltem 20A, 208, 20C, 20D & 20E)

CunentTransactions Purcfrases

ZlNBHf.t 
TofcapitalGoodsnotexceedingPlMillion(see 21A i-'-" - ' -'*"' -Ci,ii 

21',
21ClD Purchaseof Capital GoodsexceedingPlMillion{seeSch.3216 i-' 

'"" -'"" -'""'-0.00 
Z1D

)

21ElF Domes$c Purchases of Goods other than Capitat Goods 21E i t 5,A74,191.24 21F

2{GIH lmportationof GoodsOtherthancapital Goods 21G i" 
-" -- '"'" '' * d.00' 21H

2llIJ OomesticPurchaseofServices 211 i 3,777.25 21J

2{ K/L Services Rendered by Non{esidents 21K : 0.00 21 L

21]n Purchases Not Qualified for lnput Tax 21M i"'.- 
- ""' - " .-''-"'O.OO

21N/O ottrers 2tN i"" 
" '"-- 0.00 21O

zip lff!?[5ili;'ilfti*,.,, or rtem 21A, 21c,z'tE.21G, zlp l--- 
' -" .'--"'is,#ipCi.;6'

Total Available lnput Tax (Sum of ltem 20F, 218,21D,21F,2'1H,21J,21L &21O] 22
Less: Deductions from lnput Tax

Z3A U:il:]T 
* Purchases of Capital Goods e)tc6eding PlMillion defoned for the succeeding period (see 23A

238 lnput Tax on Sale to Gov\. closed to expense (see Sch. 4 ) 238

t5A
't6A

17

18

t9A

I .. .

0.00
''-' 

ii.oo
.'.'-,'...',.,..''...,........
1,904,902.95

0.00

453.27

0.00

0.00

1,942,691.55

0.00

0.00
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I iSC lnput Tax allocable to Exemnt sa(;e Sch. 5 )

23D VAT Retund /Tcc daimed

23E others

23F Total (Sum of ltem 23A, 238, 23C, 23D & 23E)

Total Allowable lnput Tax (ltem 22 less ltem 23F)

Net VAT Payable {item 19B less ltem 24)

Less: Tax Credits/Payrnents

26A Mmthly VAT Payments - prBvious two months

268 Creditable Value-Added Tax Withheld (see Sch. 6 )

26C tiffi Pavmentfor suser and Fhur lndustries (see

26D VAT withheld on Sales to Government (see Sch. 8- )

26E VATaaid in retum previously filed, if this is an amendad

26F AHHAT?JHltmsde 
(please attach proof of pavments'

26G others

,Bg TolalTax Credits/Payments(Sum of hem264, 268, 26C,
25D, 26E,26F, & 26G)

Tax Still Payable/ (Overpaynienr) ([em 25 16ss ltam 26H)

33,341.50

\ 23C

23D

238
23F

24

Add: Penalties Surdrarge Compromise

29c1, 0.00, 2ED

29Total Amount Payable (Ovdrpaynent) (Sum of ltem n&2SDl
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